JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), JORHAT
B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.C.A (CBCS)
TDC 15, 319 5! & BCA 3" Semester Examination 2023
(To be held in November 2023)

Programme (Written)

Date Day Morning Evening
(9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon) (1.00 P.M to 4.00 PM)

14-11-2023 Tuesday Core Course-501 -
15-11-2023 Wednesday Core Course-101 -
16-11-2023 Thursday Cor%gZ‘f;%el'301 -
17-11-2023 Friday Core Course-502 -
18-11-2023 Saturday Core Course-102 -
20-11-2023 Monday DSE Course-501 -
21-11-2023 Tuesday Cor%gzﬁ‘g%efoz -
22-11-2023 Wednesday DSE Course-502 AECC-101
23-11-2023 Thursday Core Hourse-30s -
25-11-2023 Saturday - Generic Electives-101
28-11-2023 Tuesday Ge”e”ég\e_gg‘fs'g’m -
29-11-2023 | Wednesday . SECB((::%;SO%'?’M

1. All Core, DSE & SEC Practical Examinations are to be arranged by the Head of the
departments as per departmental convenience.

2. All GE practical examinations will be conducted on 1-12-2023 & 3-12-2023(3"¢ Sem) and 4-
12-2023 & 5-12-2023(1%t Sem Backlog).

3. All half papers(50 or 40 marks) are for 2 hours only.

4. The actual number of Examination Days: 12.

NB: 1t Semester Examination 2023 for the Four-Year Undergraduate Programme (FYUGP) in
accordance with NEP 2020 and BCA 1% Semester (Regular and Backlog) Examination 2023 will
commence tentatively in the 3rd week of November 2023 subject to the approval of the
Samarth e-govt. portal.

S dan,

Date: 18-10-2023 Controller of Examinations



JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), JORHAT
M.A/ M.Sc./ M.Com./ PGDCA (CBCYS)
15t & 39 Semester Examination 2023
(To be held in November 2023)

Programme (Written)

Time

Date Day (1:00 pm to 4:00 pm)
15-11-2023 Wednesday Core Course-301
Core Course-101

16-11-2023 Thursday PGDCA-101
17-11-2023 Friday Core Course-302
Core Course-102

18-11-2023 Saturday PGDCA-102
Core Course-303
20-11-2023 Monday DSE Course-301*
(*Only for Physics)
Core Course-103

PGDCA-103
21-11-2023 Tuesday DSE Course-302*
(*Only for Physics)
23-11-2023 Thursday DSE Course-301
Core Course-104
28-11-2023 Tuesday DSE Course-101

PGDCA-104
29-11-2023 Wednesday AEC Course-301

30-11-2023 Thursday GE Course-101

w N

. All Practical examinations (where applicable) are to be arranged by the concerned Head of
the department.

All papers having 30 marks are for 2 (Two) hours only.

The actual number of Examination Days: 10.

. All theory examinations will be held at J.B College Commerce Campus.

Sidan,

Date: 18-10-2023 Controller of Examinations




